
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= STATE
OF ALABAMA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201703240000
99860

03/24/2017
02:22:35

STATE OF
ALABAMA

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

O NEAL
HATTIE

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201706270002
28640

06/27/2017
09:22:37

STATE OF
ALABAMA

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

O NEAL
HATTIE

Other:SEE
INST

201708010002
76130

08/01/2017
11:52:58

STATE OF
ALABAMA

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

DOWDELL
KEITH LEE

Other:SEE
INST

201703160000
88840

03/16/2017
11:27:54

STATE OF
ALABAMA

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

WILLIAMS
BETTYE R

Other:SEE
INST

201703160000
88830

03/16/2017
11:27:53

STATE OF
ALABAMA

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

CORNELL
THORNTON

Other:SEE
INST


