Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= STATE OF ALABAMA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201703240000 99860	03/24/2017 02:22:35	STATE OF ALABAMA	Grantor	LIS PENDENDS	O NEAL HATTIE						Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201706270002 28640	06/27/2017 09:22:37	STATE OF ALABAMA	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	O NEAL HATTIE						Other:SEE INST
201708010002 76130	08/01/2017 11:52:58	STATE OF ALABAMA	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	DOWDELL KEITH LEE						Other:SEE INST
201703160000 88840	03/16/2017 11:27:54	STATE OF ALABAMA	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	WILLIAMS BETTYE R						Other:SEE INST
201703160000 88830	03/16/2017 11:27:53	STATE OF ALABAMA	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	CORNELL THORNTON						Other:SEE INST